
SARHAD UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, PESHAWAR

RESULT OF  B-Tech Reappear, Fall 2019

Exam Dated: 29 Jul- 09 Aug, 2019

S No Registration No Student Name

Cr Hrs SGPA

1 SU/09-01-76054 Badshah Khan 78 B+ 78 B+ 6 3.500

2 SU/09-01-78007 Ahmad Yar 21 F 61 C 31 F 9 0.667

3 SU-10-01-077038 Hamid Ullah 50 D 3 1.000

4 SU-10-01-078-035 Uzair Alam Afridi 17 F 3 0.000

5 SU-10-01-079063 Muslim 55 D+ 3 1.500

6 SU/11-01-076006 Akhtar Hussain 51 D 3 1.000

7 SU-11-01-076071 Syed Amin Ur Rehman 55 D+ 34 F 6 0.750

8 SUIT-12-01-076-0175 Saqib Umair 71 B 3 3.000

9 SU-12-01-078-018 Muhammad Ibrahim 50 D 3 1.000

10 SU-12-01-078-022 Muhammad Zahid Jannat 72 B 3 3.000

11 SU-13-01-075-009 Muhammad Ishaq 69 C+ 3 2.500

12 SU-13-01-076-039 Ubaid Ullah 61 C 3 2.000

13 SU-13-01-079-030 Fayaz Ahmad 18 F 55 D+ 6 0.750

14 SU-13-01-079-037 Habib Ullah Khan 54 D 3 1.000

15 SU-13-01-079-038 Habib Zada 56 D+ 54 D 6 1.250

16 SU-13-01-079-064 Misbah Ullah Abs Abs 6 0.000

17 SU-13-01-079-116 Waqar Ahmad 63 C 3 2.000

18 SU-13-02-079-013 Noor Muhammad 20 F 39 F 14 F 56 D+ 12 0.375

19 SU-13-01-102-020 Abdul Latif 50 D 80 B+ 6 2.250

20 SU-14-01-076-034 Atif Ullah Abs 3 0.000

21 SU-14-01-076-039 Muhammad Amjid 20 F 3 0.000

22 SU-14-01-078-007 Nasir Ali Abs 3 0.000

24 SU-14-01-079-011 Alam Zeb 36 F 3 0.000

25 SU-14-01-079-016 Asad Ullah 8 F 38 F 6 0.000

26 SU-14-01-079-026 Fawad Ali 50 D 3 1.000

27 SU-14-01-079-033 Hassan Jan 56 D+ 3 1.500

28 SU-14-01-079-058 Mudassir Abs 3 0.000

29 SU-14-01-079-091 Raheel Ajmal 53 D 3 1.000

30 SU-14-01-079-190 Abdus Salam Khan 53 D 41 F 50 D 9 0.667

31 SU-14-01-079-197 Muhammad Sajid 70 B 3 3.000
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32 SU-14-01-079-203 Muhammad Anis 50 D 4 F 6 0.500

33 SU-14-02-079-002 Faheem Ullah Afridi 51 D 3 1.000

34 SU-15-02-078-007 Abdul Samad 23 F 3 0.000

35 SU-15-02-079-005 Saleem Yousaf 54 D 42 F 30 F 9 0.333

36 SU-15-02-079-007 Zohaib Ahmad Abs 38 F 13 F 9 0.000

37 SU-15-02-079-012 Qaisar Hayat 51 D 3 1.000

S No Registration No Student Name

Cr Hrs SGPA

38 SU-09-01-76054 Badshah Khan 76 B 76 B 6 3.000

39 SU-10-01-077038 Hamid Ullah 61 C 71 B 6 2.500

40 SU-10-01-079063 Muslim 69 C+ 3 2.500

41 SU-11-02-077-0029 Hameed Akhtar 61 C 3 2.000

42 SU-11-01-076006 Akhtar Hussain 50 D 59 D+ 39 F 9 0.833

43 SU-11-01-076071 Syed Amin Ur Rehman 71 B 72 B 6 3.000

44 SU-12-01-076-003 Adnan Naser Khan 70 B 3 3.000

45 SU-12-01-076-082 Dil Roz Khan 61 C 3 2.000

46 SUIT-12-01-076-0175 Saqib Umair 50 D 3 1.000

47 SU-12-01-079-038 Atta Ullah 68 C+ 62 C 6 2.250

48 SU-13-01-076-036 Shahid Nazeer 70 B 60 C 6 2.500

49 SU-13-01-076-039 Ubaid Ullah 67 C+ 3 2.500

50 SU-14-01-076-032 Zakir Ullah 22 F 66 C+ Abs 9 0.833

51 SU-14-01-076-039 Muhammad Amjid 25 F 73 B 3 3.000

52 SU-14-01-079-026 Fawad Ali 62 C 3 2.000

53 SU-14-01-079-190 Abdus Salam Khan 64 C 3 2.000

54 SU-14-01-079-203 Muhammad Anis 41 F 55 D+ 6 0.750

55 SU-15-02-076-006 Ziyad Ahmad 70 B 60 C 60 C 9 2.333

56 SU-15-02-079-005 Saleem Yousaf 62 C 67 C+ 6 2.250

57 SU-15-02-079-007 Zohaib Ahmad 53 D 3 1.000

58 SU-15-02-079-012 Qaisar Hayat 53 D 3 1.000
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59 SU-11-01-076006 Akhtar Hussain 54 D 3 1.000

60 SU-12-01-076-003 Adnan Naser Khan 61 C 3 2.000

61 SU-12-01-076-082 Dil Roz Khan 70 B 3 3.000

62 SU-13-01-075-009 Muhammad Ishaq 60 C 3 2.000

63 SU-13-01-079-030 Fayaz Ahmad 74 B 79 B+ 6 3.250

64 SU-13-01-102-015 Qaisar Nawab 78 B+ 3 3.500

65 SU-13-01-102-020 Abdul Latif 67 C+ 3 2.500

66 SUIT-13-01-104-041 Bakht Rawan Abs 70 B 6 1.500

67 SU-14-01-078-007 Nasir Ali Abs 3 0.000

68 SU-14-01-079-016 Asad Ullah 57 D+ 3 1.500

69 SU-15-02-076-006 Ziyad Ahmad Abs 3 0.000

70 SU-15-02-078-007 Abdul Samad 61 C 3 2.000

S No Registration No Student Name

Cr Hrs SGPA

71 SU/09-01-78007 Ahmad Yar 78 B+ 3 3.500

72 SU-11-01-076006 Akhtar Hussain 33 F 3 0.000

73 SU-11-01-076071 Syed Amin Ur Rehman 37 F 3 0.000

74 SU-14-01-079-026 Fawad Ali 50 D 3 1.000

75 SU-14-01-079-058 Mudassir Abs Abs 6 0.000

76 SU-14-01-079-091 Raheel Ajmal 50 D 3 1.000

77 SU-15-02-079-007 Zohaib Ahmad 42 F 3 0.000

78 SU-15-02-079-012 Qaisar Hayat 50 D 3 1.000

79 SU-12-01-079-0413 Akhtar Saeed 75 B 70 B 6 3.000

80 SU-13-01-102-015 Qaisar Nawab 85 A 3 4.000

81 SU-12-01-078-018 Muhammad Ibrahim 62 C 3 2.000

82 SU-12-01-078-026 Noor Ullah Abs 75 B 6 1.500

83 SU-14-01-078-007 Nasir Ali Abs 3 0.000

84 SU-10-01-078-035 Uzair Alam Afridi 75 B 50 D 6 2.000

85 SU-10-01-079063 Muslim 61 C 3 2.000

86 SU-12-01-078-022 Muhammad Zahid Jannat 35 F 3 0.000
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87 SU-13-01-079-030 Fayaz Ahmad 67 C+ 3 2.500

88 SU-13-01-079-037 Habib Ullah Khan 72 B 70 B 6 3.000

89 SU-13-01-079-116 Waqar Ahmad 78 B+ 3 3.500

90 SU-14-01-079-033 Hassan Jan 75 B 3 3.000

91 SU-15-02-078-007 Abdul Samad 60 C 50 D 6 1.500
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